CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
Y L4 L3
A & S

Personal Accident Open Recall
Vehicle Reported

| il |
$3,160 Retail Value

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@| Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2003 MAZDATRIBUTE () Accident reported
LX-V6

VIN: 4F2YZ04183KM47017 17 Service history recor
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT X Service history records

UTILITY

3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE u At least 1 open recall
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

222 4 Previous owners
a Personal vehicle

[I3 139,632 Last reported odometer reading
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/25/24 at
6:51:02 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

HIGIEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
12/06/2005
Accident reported

Event 2

05/04/2010

Accident reported with another motor vehicle

Vehicle functional
Airbags did not deploy

Event 3

09/02/2010
Accident reported

[HIIEN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues

No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

20f12

Owners 1-2

N
Owner 3 Owner 4
No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues
“ Reported Reported
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

Accidents reported: 12/06/2005, 05/04/2010, and
09/02/2010.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.
Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

HENEELY x| Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[IXCEY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[INMAEN x] Detailed History

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

Accident
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty

Expired

Owners 1-2

No Problem

No Problem

Owners 1-2

2003
Personal

8 yrs. 7 mo.

Florida,
Florida

See Details

85,481

No Issues

- Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

Recall
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 3

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 3

2012
Personal

8 yrs. 2 mo.

California,
Texas

6,108/yr

138,758

& Owner1 4
Purchased: 2003 ¢

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
CAR miles per year.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Indicated

No New
Issues
Reported

No New
Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 4

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 4

2020
Personal

4 yrs. 1 mo.

Florida

139,632

Personal Vehicle

T

10,852 mi/yr
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Date

06/02/2003

06/14/2003

06/15/2003
06/15/2003

06/23/2003

06/25/2003

09/03/2003

09/03/2003

01/22/2004

Mileage Source

10

25

405

3,749

8,203

NICB

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
45/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

@ 18 Customer Favorites

Dealer Inventory

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL

Title #0088220031

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
45/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

@ 18 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Gunther Motor Company
gunthermotors.com

45/5.0
563 Verified Reviews
' 18 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
A/C system serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...
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01/22/2004

07/19/2004

01/07/2005

01/07/2005

07/06/2005

08/20/2005

12/06/2005

02/17/2006

07/17/2006

19,976

27,711

34,305

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
45/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

' 18 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0088220031

Service Facility

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
45/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

@ 18 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0088220031

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
45/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

@ 18 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

Gunther Motor Company

gunthermotors.com
4.5/5.0

563 Verified Reviews

' 18 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Title #0088220031

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Light bulb(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Throttle cable replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

Accident reported

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle color noted as.  * Back To Top
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06/22/2007

07/14/2007 47,961

07/19/2008

07/24/2009

05/04/2010

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

Cory Fairbanks Mazda
Longwood, FL
888-968-0081
bigmazda.com

4.8/5.0
92 Verified Reviews

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

Damage Report

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Accident reported with another motor
vehicle

Damage to left front

Damage to front

Vehicle functional

Airbags did not deploy
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Damage Location
FRONT

iy
LEFT W RIGHT
—
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
09/02/2010 Damage Report Accident reported
Damage to right front
Damage Location
ey
LEFT W RIGHT

REAR

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...

03/08/2011 83,964

03/15/2011

04/07/2011 83,978

S Owner2
Purchased: 2011

Date Mileage

04/07/2011

04/13/2011

8of12

Carroll Chevrolet
Cadillac

Deland, FL
386-490-1813
starlingchevycadillac.co
m

47/5.0
292 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,134 Favorites

Carroll Chevrolet
Cadillac

Deland, FL
386-490-1813
starlingchevycadillac.co
m

4.7/5.0
292 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,134 Favorites

Ry
Carroll Chevrolet
Cadillac
Deland, FL
386-490-1813

starlingchevycadillac.co
m

4.7/5.0
292 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,134 Favorites

Source

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
®  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Engine checked
Body electrical system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Vehicle sold

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as  # Back To Top

5/25/2024, 7:51 AM



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L...

Carroll Chevrolet
Cadillac

Deland, FL
386-490-1813
starlingchevycadillac.co
m

12/03/2011 85,389

47/5.0
292 Verified Reviews

' 2,134 Customer

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Vehicle serviced
% Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

Passed emissions inspection

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
6,108 mi/yr

Favorites
01/25/2012 85,481 California
Inspection Station
Burbank, CA
S Owner3 ey
Purchased: 2012 €
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source
01/27/2012 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Los Angeles, CA
07/27/2012 Mazda Motor of

America, Inc.

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #12V357000
Recall #6812G ENGINE COVER
MODIFICATION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Mazda dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

© Learn more about this recall

Description: Tribute 3.0L engine cover modification. There may be inadequate clearance
between the engine cover and the speed control (sometimes known as cruise control)
cable, which could allow the engine to be stuck at full power when the accelerator pedal
is fully or almost-fully depressed.

A throttle that is stuck fully or almost fully open may result in very high vehicle speeds
and make it difficult to stop or slow the vehicle, which could cause a crash, serious injury,
or death. This risk exists regardless of whether or not cruise control is used.

Remedy: The dealer will modify the engine cover to provide sufficient clearance for the
speed control cable, free of charge.

A Back To Top
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10/04/2013

01/22/2014

11/06/2015

01/14/2016

12/21/2016

01/17/2018

01/30/2019

11/01/2019

101,887

116,702

118,326

124,430

129,456

137,983

Midas

Hollywood, CA

323-465-1141

midas.com
44/5.0

15 Verified Reviews

California
Inspection Station
Burbank, CA

Burbank Tire Pros
Burbank, CA
818-842-5124

4.9/5.0
67 Verified Reviews
@ 60 Customer Favorites

California
Inspection Station

Burbank Tire Pros
Burbank, CA
818-842-5124

49/5.0
67 Verified Reviews
@ 60 Customer Favorites

California
Inspection Station

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Richland Hills, TX
Title
#22036143493142548

Parra Car Care

North Richland Hills, TX

817-281-1388

parracarcare.com/
49/5.0

54 Verified Reviews

' 8 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Vehicle serviced

% Maintenance inspection completed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked

Drive belts checked

Oil and filter changed

Fluids checked

Air filter checked

Tires rotated

Battery/charging system checked

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

®  Maintenance inspection completed

Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

A Back To Top
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02/03/2020 138,758

02/05/2020

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage

04/07/2020 139,632

06/02/2022

06/05/2023

Texas
Inspection Station
North Richland Hills, TX

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Richland Hills, TX
Title
#22036143493142548

Source

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Deltona, FL

Title #0088220031

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

EINGENY x| Glossary

Accident Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional
details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor

or moderate.

e This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 5/25/24 at 6:51:02 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems mav

not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a*
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

A Back To Top
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE L... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/4F2YZ04183KM47017

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX [ @cArFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/25/24 6:51:02 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MAZDA TRIBUTE
vehicle (VIN: 4F2YZ04183KM47017), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 5/25/24 at 7:51 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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